

ø
SLP(C)... 7109 OF 2000

ITEM No.22

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 1-3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 7109/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2000 in CWP 11001/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M.R. AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for permission to file SLP & with prayer for interim
relief)
With

SLP(C)No.18820/2000,SLP(C)No.7842/2000

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
with prayer for interim relief, appln. for permission to place
addl. documents & permission to file addl. grounds)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
in CC 7109 & Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
SLP 7842

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.S. Munjral,Adv. for
in SLP 18820 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma,Adv.
& respt. in
SLP 7842

For Respondent (s) Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv. for
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv. for
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. SN Terdol,Adv.

Mr. ADN Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

Learned counsel states that the matter is fixed
for hearing before the High Court on 5.12.2001 and the
same is likely to be disposed of and, therefore, the case
be adjourned. List these petitions after two months.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)

(S. Krishnan)

Court Master

Court Master