

SLP(C)... 7109 OF 2000

ITEM No.31

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 1-3 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 7109/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2000 in CWP 11001/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M.R. AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.18820/2000

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.7842/2000

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record,
permission to submit addl. documents and permission to file
addl. grounds)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
in CC 7109 & SLP 78842

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in all the matters

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur,Adv. for
for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

in SLP 7842

Mr. Sarup Singh,Sr.Addl.Adv.Genl.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv. for
Mr. SN Terdol, Adv.

Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.

Mr. KG Bhagat,Adv. for
Mr. Debasis Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

As prayed, list after six months.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master